
Date Unit Code Subject Title

Sunday 29 September 8100/1 Islam 1 Paper 1

Monday 30 September 8100/2 Islam 2 Paper 2

Tuesday 01 October 8200/1 Dhivehi 1 Paper 1

Wednesday 02 October 8200/2 Dhivehi 2 Paper 2

Tuesday 08 October WBI11 01 Biology Unit 1: Molecules, Diet, Transport and Health

Tuesday 08 October WBS11 01 Business Unit 1: Marketing and People

Wednesday 09 October WMA11 01 Mathematics Pure Mathematics 1

Wednesday 09 October WCH11 01 Chemistry Unit 1: Structure, Bonding and Introduction to Organic Chemistry

Thursday 10 October WPH11 01 Physics Unit 1: Mechanics and Materials

Thursday 10 October WEC11 01 Economics Unit 1: Markets In Action

Friday 11 October WBI12 01 Biology Unit 2: Cells, Development, Biodiversity and Conservation

Friday 11 October WME01 01 Mathematics Mechanics M1

Monday 14 October WCH12 01 Chemistry Unit 2: Energetics, Group Chemistry, Halogenoalkanes and Alcohol

Monday 14 October WBS12 01 Business Unit 2: Managing Business Activities

Tuesday 15 October WMA12 01 Mathematics Pure Mathematics 2

Tuesday 15 October WPH12 01 Physics Unit 2: Waves and Electricity

Wednesday 16 October WBI13 01 Biology Unit 3: Practical Skills in Biology I

WEC12 01 Economics Unit 2: Macroeconomic Performance and Policy

Thursday 17 October WCH13 01 Chemistry Unit 3: Practical Skills in Chemistry I

Thursday 17 October WST01 01 Mathematics Statistics S1

Friday 18 October WPH13 01 Physics Unit 3: Practical Skills in Physics I

Friday 18 October WAC11 01 Accounting Unit 1: The Accounting System and Costing

Monday 21 October WMA13 01 Mathematics Pure Mathematics 3

Monday 21 October WBI14 01 Biology Unit 4: Energy, Environment, Microbiology and Immunity

Tuesday 22 October WCH14 01 Chemistry Unit 4: Rates, Equilibria and Further Organic Chemistry

Tuesday 22 October WBS13 01 Business Unit 3: Business Decisions and Strategy

Wednesday 23 October WPH14 01 Physics Unit 4: Further Mechanics, Fields and Particles

WME02 01 Mathematics Mechanics M2

Thursday 24 October WBI15 01 Biology
Unit 5: Respiration, Internal Environment, Coordination and Gene 

Technology

Thursday 24 October WEC13 01 Economics Unit 3: Business Behaviour

Friday 25 October WCH15 01 Chemistry Unit 5: Transition Metals and Organic Nitrogen Chemistry

Friday 25 October WAC12 01 Accounting Unit 2: Corporate and Management Accounting

Monday 28 October WMA14 01 Mathematics Pure Mathematics 4

Monday 28 October WPH15 01 Physics Unit 5: Thermodynamics, Radiation, Oscillations and Cosmology

Tuesday 29 October WBI16 01 Biology Unit 6: Practical Skills in Biology II

Tuesday 29 October WBS14 01 Business Unit 4: Global Business

Wednesday 30 October WCH16 01 Chemistry Unit 6: Practical Skills in Chemistry II

Wednesday 30 October WEC14 01 Economics Unit 4: Developments In The Global Economy

Thursday 31 October WPH16 01 Physics Unit 6: Practical Skills in Physics II

Thursday 31 October WST02 01 Mathematics Statistics S2
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